Sensing range
5 m 16.404 ft
ht
Beam pitch
20 mm 0.787 in
421
FIBER
SENSORS

N
PN
ou
tp
ut
ty
pe Beam channel No.
n
Sensing
height
Beam pitch
20mm
0.787 in
NA2-N8 8 140 5.512
NPN open-collector transistor
NA2-N12 12 220 8.661
NA2-N16 16 300 11.811
NA2-N20 20 380 14.961
NA2-N24 24 460 18.110
NA2-N28 28 540 21.260
PN
P
ou
tp
ut
ty
pe
NA2-N8-PN 8 140 5.512
PNP open-collector transistor
5 m 16.404 ft
NA2-N12-PN 12 220 8.661
NA2-N16-PN 16 300 11.811
NA2-N20-PN 20 380 14.961
NA2-N24-PN 24 460 18.110
NA2-N28-PN 28 540 21.260
Designation Model No. Description
Slit mask
OS-NA2-N8 For 8 beam channels
The slit mask restrains the amount of
beam emitted or received.
10 seal types in one set (5 sensor sets)
Sensing range: 4 m 13.123 ft
(slit on one side)
1.5 m 4.921 ft
(slit on both sides)
OS-NA2-N12 For 12 beam channels
OS-NA2-N16 For 16 beam channels
OS-NA2-N20 For 20 beam channels
OS-NA2-N24 For 24 beam channels
OS-NA2-N28 For 28 beam channels
Sensor
mounting
bracket
(Note)
MS-NA1-1
Four bracket set
Eight M4 (length 18 mm 0.709 in) screws with washers
(Four screws with washers are used), eight nuts, four
hooks, four spacers and four M4 (length 15 mm 0.591 in)
screws with washers are attached.
Spacers are not attached with MS-NA1-1. M4 (length
15 mm 0.591 in) screws with washers are not used
for NA2-N series.
MS-NA2-1
Sensor
supporting
bracket
MS-NA3-N8 For 8 beam channels
Supports the body of the sensor when
used in an environment with strong
vibration.
Two bracket set
MS-NA3-N12 For 12 beam channels
MS-NA3-N16 For 16 beam channels
MS-NA3-N20 For 20 beam channels
MS-NA3-N24 For 24 beam channels
MS-NA3-N28 For 28 beam channels
Selection
Guide
Slim
Body